ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023

Regional 'B' Final, NM 2 : Grantham Meres Leisure Centre - Monday 19th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn Points
359
301
289
281
279
255
231
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School

St George's Academy, Sleaford

Branston Community Academy, Lincoln

The Grammar School At Leeds, Leeds

The Kings School, Pontefract

The Morley Academy, Leeds

Wath Academy, Rotherham

Saint John Houghton Catholic Voluntary Academy, Ilkeston

Junior Girls

Posn Points
293
290
279
259
251
247
247
233
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School

Wakefield Girls' High School, Wakefield

The Grammar School At Leeds, Leeds

Spalding High, Spalding

The Priory Ruskin Academy, Grantham

Kesteven and Grantham Girls' School, Grantham
The Morley Academy, Leeds

St George's Academy, Sleaford

Bradford Grammar School, Bradford

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
367
364
353
346
316
217
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School

Nottingham High School, Nottingham

The Priory Academy LSST, Lincoln

Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
The Priory Ruskin Academy, Grantham

St. Mary's Catholic High School, Chesterfield
The Kings School, Pontefract

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
307
304
299
280
274
266
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School

Shelley College, Huddersfield

Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester
Spalding High, Spalding

Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak
Woodlands School, Derby

Tapton School, Sheffield
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