ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023

Regional 'B' Final, NM 2 : Grantham Meres Leisure Centre - Monday 19th June 2023

Junior Boys

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	293	Wakefield Girls' High School, Wakefield
2	290	The Grammar School At Leeds, Leeds
3	279	Spalding High, Spalding
4	259	The Priory Ruskin Academy, Grantham
5	251	Kesteven and Grantham Girls' School, Grantham
6	247	The Morley Academy, Leeds
7	247	St George's Academy, Sleaford
8	233	Bradford Grammar School, Bradford

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	367	Nottingham High School, Nottingham
2	364	The Priory Academy LSST, Lincoln
3	353	Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
4	346	The Priory Ruskin Academy, Grantham
5	316	St. Mary's Catholic High School, Chesterfield
6	217	The Kings School, Pontefract

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	307	Shelley College, Huddersfield
2	304	Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester
3	299	Spalding High, Spalding
4	280	Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak
5	274	Woodlands School, Derby
6	266	Tapton School, Sheffield

19/06/2023 20:48 Page 1 of 1